Citation
125831
125718
122979
124641
124366
124367
124443
125785
125785

Violation
1

N R R R R R R

Name
SANDERS, DEDREON L
VICK, TRACY WAYNE
RAMIREZ, JASMINE KAROLINA
SEARS, MICHELE RENE
TAYLOR, RODERICK A
NEALEY, QUINTON O'BRYON JR
CHAVEZ, JAIME ALCIDES
LARUE, TIMOTHY T
LARUE, TIMOTHY T

Docket No
2000004318
2100000974
2100004437
2100005571
2100005725
2100005726
2100005835
2100005837
2100005838

Status Status Date/Time

Y
FV
FV
FV
FV
Fv
FV
FV
FV

1/7/2022 2:00 PM
1/7/2022 2:00 PM
1/7/2022 2:00 PM
1/7/2022 2:00 PM
1/7/2022 2:00 PM
1/7/2022 2:00 PM
1/7/2022 2:00 PM
1/7/2022 2:00 PM
1/7/2022 2:00 PM

Offense
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE - THREAT
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT
D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE



